

Our mission is to improve the quality of life and outlook for children with profound special needs and their families which care for them. Focusing on children suffering from debilitating neuromuscular diseases such as muscular dystrophy and cerebral palsy as well other rare genetic disorders, we aim to provide life-changing home modifications, medical equipment and support services for families in desperate need of help. We understand the enormous stress and life-long challenges of caring for these children and seek to provide relief and make a real difference in the lives of local Berks County families in need.

Maddie's Miracles 3rd Annual Walk-a-Thon! Sunday, Ocober 17, 2021 9AM-2PM

Name:
Number of Laps Completed:
Dear Potential Sponsor,
I am participating in the 3rd Annual Walk-a-Thon for Maddie's Miracles of Berks County. All proceeds will help fund the projects and programs Maddie's Miracles provides to the families and children in Berks County and surrounding areas who struggle with disabilities and special needs. You can help by sponsoring me for an amount per lap, or by naming a flat amount that you are willing to contribute. After the Walk-a-Thon, I will return to tell you how many laps I walked and collect your contribution. Make checks payable to Maddie's Miracles of Berks County. Maddie's Miracles is a 510(c)(3) organization. Tax ID #: 83-3430588
I plan to jog at least laps for Maddie's Miracles of Berks County.
Thank you!

Sponsor Name	Address	Phone	Pledge per Lap	Flat Donation	Total Amount Due	X when \$ Received



Our mission is to improve the quality of life and outlook for children with profound special needs and their families which care for them. Focusing on children suffering from debilitating neuromuscular diseases such as muscular dystrophy and cerebral palsy as well other rare genetic disorders, we aim to provide life-changing home modifications, medical equipment and support services for families in desperate need of help. We understand the enormous stress and life-long challenges of caring for these children and seek to provide relief and make a real difference in the lives of local Berks County families in need.

Sponsor Name	Address	Phone	Pledge per Lap	Flat Donation	Total Amount	X when
			per Lap	Donation		
					Due	Received
				İ		